SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
KH NO-543.544,537,540 VILL NATKUR
BIJINOR ROAD, SAROJINI NAGAR
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 226008, India

GSTIN : 09AAVCS1691R2Z72

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- LKOPO142881 PO Date :- 6-12-2025
Vendor Address :- KH NO-543, 544, 537, 540, 541 Inbound No :- LKOO000127726 Create Date :- 27-12-2025
BIJNOR ROAD, VILLAGE- NATKUR, GRN No :- LKO000125374 GRN Date:-  27-12-2025
SAROJINI NAGAR
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
India-226008
Contact No. : 9670604499
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTUP/25451688 Invoice Date:- 26-12-2025
Challan No :- Challan date :- LKOO000127726
Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate [ Amount | Rate [ Amount | Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 72625 Weikfield Cocoa 72625 STAGING LKO000500478 253.00 520 520 183.12 95224.38| 2.50 2380.61( 2.50 2380.61| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 99985.60
Powder Jar 150.0 g
2 |3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING LKO000500437 89.00 20 20 64.42 1288.38| 2.50 32.21( 2.50 32.21] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 1352.80
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
3 935622 | Chef's Basket 935622 STAGING LKO000500441 112.00 57 45 81.07 3648.00| 2.50 91.20| 2.50 91.20( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3830.40
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
Semolina|Rich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0g
4 742800 Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING LKO000500436 180.00 41 24 130.29 3126.86( 2.50 78.17| 2.50 78.17| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
5 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING LKO000421150 45.00 100 100 32.57 3257.14| 2.50 81.43| 2.50 81.43( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3420.00
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
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718325

Weikfield Choco
Drink| Chocolaty Mix|
Chocolicious Delight|
Made From the
Finest Cocoa Beans|
Used for Hot & Cold
Beverages 75.0 g

718325

STAGING

LKO000500499

75.00

3100

3100

37.62

116622.00

2.50 2915.55

2.50 2915.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

122453.10

2166

Weikfield Corn
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0g

2166

STAGING

LKO000500433

33.00

200

200

23.89

4777.14

2.50 119.43

119.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5016.00

82730

Weikfield Baking
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

82730

STAGING

LKO000500503

36.00

100

100

23.19

2318.64

9.00 208.68

208.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.00

Total:

4138

4109

230262.54

5907.28

5907.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

242077.10

Amount

(INR) :

Two Hundred and Forty Two Thousand Seventy Seven

and Ten paisa Only




