



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	718325	Weikfield Choco Drink  Chocolatey Mix  Chocolicious Delight  Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans  Used for Hot & Cold Beverages 75.0 g	718325	STAGING	LKO000500499	75.00	3100	3100	37.62	116622.00	2.50	2915.55	2.50	2915.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	122453.10
7	2166	Weikfield Corn Starch Amazingly Versatile Gluten Free 100.0 g	2166	STAGING	LKO000500433	33.00	200	200	23.89	4777.14	2.50	119.43	2.50	119.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5016.00
8	82730	Weikfield Baking Soda  Food Grade Sodium Bicarbonate  Pure & Versatile for Baking, Cooking 100.0 g	82730	STAGING	LKO000500503	36.00	100	100	23.19	2318.64	9.00	208.68	9.00	208.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
	Total:						4138	4109		230262.54		5907.28		5907.28		0.00		0.00	0.00	242077.10
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Two Hundred and Forty Two Thousand Seventy Seven and Ten paisa Only</b>																		